
12" DOUBLE DISC SANDER
MODEL G8793

PARTS LIST

COPYRIGHT ©2000 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE

OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
JUNE, 2000  PRINTED IN TAIWAN

PARTS LIST DISCLAIMER
THIS PARTS LIST AND DRAWINGS REPRESENT THE CONFIGURATION OF THE MACHINE AS IT IS CURRENTLY BEING SHIPPED. THE MACHINE CON-
FIGURATION CAN CHANGE AS PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS ARE INCORPORATED. IF YOU OWN AN EARLIER VERSION OF THE MACHINE, THIS PARTS

LIST MAY NOT DEPICT YOUR MACHINE EXACTLY. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PART DIFFERENCES. 
PREVIOUS PARTS LIST VERSIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ONLINE.



-2- G8793 12" Double Disc Sander

O
N

O
FF

20

15

37

528

4

26
16

8

17

11
18

13

25
24

33

34

6

7
14

27

10

12

1

29

30

38 39

49

27

19

14

41 22

20

3

15
5

4

13
1135

2

21

53

2
28

35

37

21 53

36

36

31

8
16

26

17

41 22

23
23

31

40

42

42

47

48

19

18
25

3

16
26

8
16

26

50
49

10

50

60

61
62

63 64

65

36

54
55

66

8
G8793 DISC SANDER PARTS DIAGRAM



G8793 12" Double Disc Sander -3-

001 P8793001 BASE

002 P8793002 DISC HOUSING

003 P8793003 DISC

004 P8793004 DUST PORT

005 P8793005 DISC TABLE

006 P8793006 MOTOR ASSEMBLY

007 P8793007 MOTOR SUPPORT

008 P8793008 BUSHING, POINTER

010 P8793010 SHAFT

011 P8793011 NUT

012 P8793012 STAND

013 P8793013 TRUNNION, FRONT

014 P8793014 TRUNNION, REAR

015 P8793015 DISC GUARD

016 P8793016 POINTER

017 P8793017 TRUNNION ARC

018 P8793018 SCALE, FRONT TRUNNION

019 P8793019 SCALE, REAR TRUNNION

020 P8793020 ROTATION ARROW

021 PSB08 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 11/2"

022 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16"

023 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18

024 PB19 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 1/2"

025 P8793025 PIN 5 X 15

026 PB13 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 11/4"

027 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2"

028 PSS17 SET SCREW 5/16-18 X 5/16"

029 P8793029 SWITCH

030 P8793030 PHLP HD SCR 3/16-24 X 3/4"

031 P8793031 PHLP HD SCR 3/16-24 X 1/4"

033 PK23M KEY 5 X 5 X 25

034 PS04 PHLP HD SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2"

035 PS07 PHLP HD SCR 1/4-20 X 3/8"

036 P8793036 WASHER 1/4"

037 PSB07 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/4"

038 PB18 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1"

039 PW02 FLAT WASHER 3/8"

040 PWRCRD110S POWER CORD 110V, SHORT

041 PB09 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1/2"

042 P8793042 SANDING DISC

047 PWRCRD110L POWER CORD 110V, LONG W/PLUG

048 P8793048 STRAIN RELIEF

049 P8793049 STAR KNOB

050 PRP18M ROLL PIN 4 X 12

053 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16"

054 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM

055 P8793055 PHLP HD SCR 3/16-24 X 3/8"

060 P8793060 KNOB, MITER GAUGE

061 P8793061` 1⁄4" WASHER

062 P8793062 MITER GAUGE BODY

063 P8793063 PHLP HD SCR 3/16-24 X 3/8"

064 P8793064 POINTER

065 P8793001 MITER BAR

066 P8793066 STRAIN RELIEF

REF# PART# DESCRIPTION REF# PART# DESCRIPTION

G8793 DISC SANDER PARTS LIST


